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LG Männer: Total
1. Krumphuber Wolfgang Oberösterreich 96 98 98 99 98 99 588
2. Muxel Thomas Vorarlberg 97 99 98 99 98 96 578
3. Scheirich Harald Oberösterreich 95 99 97 94 98 95 578
4. Nachbaur Ignaz Vorarlberg 94 97 94 97 97 94 573
5. Mayrhofer Peter Oberösterreich 95 95 93 95 96 97 571
6. Zöhrer Stefan Steiermark 94 96 93 96 93 97 569
7. Karner Andreas Niederösterreich 97 94 98 91 93 96 569
8. Spieß Michael Niederösterreich 92 95 96 96 93 93 565
9. Prinz Gerhard Niederösterreich 96 95 91 97 92 93 564

10. Kiss Alfred Steiermark 86 94 90 92 92 88 542

LG Herren Mannschaft
1. Krumphuber Wolfgang Oberösterreich Herren 588

Scheirich Harald Oberösterreich Herren 578
Mayrhofer Peter Oberösterreich Herren 571

1737
2. Spies Michael Niederösterreich Herren 565

Karner Andreas Niederösterreich Herren 569
Prinz Gerhard Niederösterreich Herren 564

1698
3. Scharinger Dominik Oberösterreich Junioren 577

Harner Patrik Oberösterreich Junioren 567
Bauer Christop Oberösterreich Junioren 551

1695
4. Nachbaur Ignaz Vorarlberg Herren 573

Muxel Thomas Vorarlberg Herren 587
Lingenhel Markus Vorarlberg Junioren 530

1690

LG Frauen
1. Hafner Viktoria Tirol 96 98 100 98 392
2. Heidl Anna Steiermark 95 96 98 96 385
3. Leeb Siegrid Oberösterreich 97 96 96 95 384
4. Hafner Monika Tirol 97 93 96 95 381
5. Bereuter Sabine Vorarlberg 95 92 96 94 377
6. Zoog Karin Vorarlberg 88 96 95 94 373
7. Dobetsberger Barbara Oberösterreich 93 94 88 93 368
8. Schadauer Anita Niederösterreich 89 90 93 89 361
9. Perzi Simone Vorarlberg 92 90 94 85 361

10. Humer Sabine Niederösterreich 92 87 89 85 353

LG Seniorinnen
1. Maurer Anneliese Oberösterreich 92 93 94 89 368
2. Einger Erika Niederösterreich 90 90 91 94 365
3. Tauchner Margarete Niederösterreich 92 87 90 91 360
4. Lorenz Irmgard Oberösterreich 84 93 91 85 353
5. Weis Berta Oberösterreich 86 85 91 85 347



LG Frauen Mannschaft
1 Danninger Romana Oberösterreich Juniorinnen 383

Danninger Sabine Oberösterreich Juniorinnen 368
Barth Maria Oberösterreich Juniorinnen 377

1128
2 Bereuter Sabine Vorarlberg Frauen 377

Perzi Simone Vorarlberg Frauen 353
Zogg Karin Vorarlberg Frauen 373

1103
3 Schadauer Anita Niederösterreich Frauen 361

Humer Sabine Niederösterreich Frauen 353
Tauchner Margarete Niederösterreich Frauen 360

1074
4 Maurer Anneliese Oberösterreich Frauen 368

Lorenz Irmgard Oberösterreich Frauen 353
Weis Berta Oberösterreich Frauen 347

1068

LG Junioren:
1. Scharinger Dominik Oberösterreich 96 96 98 96 94 97 577
2. Kammerlander Lukas Tirol 98 93 96 95 96 94 572
3. Harner Patrik Oberösterreich 91 93 96 97 96 94 567
4. Fahrnberger Stefan Niederösterreich 89 92 89 93 95 94 552
5. Bauer Christoph Oberösterreich 90 91 93 92 91 94 551
6. Lingenhel Markus Vorarlberg 88 85 86 89 91 91 530
7. Handl Daniel Niederösterreich 69 83 91 87 84 85 499

LG Juniorinnen
1. Danninger Romana Oberösterreich 98 93 94 98 383
2. Barth Maria Oberösterreich 94 96 94 93 377
3. Danninger Sabine Oberösterreich 92 91 91 94 368

LG Jungschützinnen
1. Übermasser Silvia Oberösterreich 98 98 97 96 389
2. Froschauer Theresa Oberösterreich 89 87 82 86 344
3. Hainbuchner Priska Oberösterreich 85 89 90 80 344

LG Jungschützen
1. Auer Domenic Tirol 93 95 98 94 380
2. Hofer Gerlad Oberösterreich 94 91 95 96 376
3. Wehrberger Roman Salzburg 91 93 90 95 369
4. Barth Gerhard Oberösterreich 90 91 93 92 366
5. Henickl Andreas Niederösterreich 84 92 91 94 361
6. Kavalir Alexander Oberösterreich 87 87 84 94 352
7. Tatzreiter Jürgen Niederösterreich 81 90 86 88 345
8. Edermayer Mattias Niederösterreich 82 86 87 87 342



LG Jungschützen Mannschaft
1. Hofer Gerlad Oberösterreich Jungsch m 376

Kavalir Alexander Oberösterreich Jungsch m 352
Barth Gerhard Oberösterreich Jungsch m 366

1094
2. Übermasser Silvia Oberösterreich Jungsch w 389

Froschauer Theresa Oberösterreich Jungsch w 344
Hainbuchner Priska Oberösterreich Jungsch w 344

1077
3. Edermyer Mattias Niederösterreich Jungsch m 342

Henickl Andreas Niederösterreich Jungsch m 361
Tatzreiter Jürgen Niederösterreich Jungsch m 345

1048

LG Senioren 1
1. Hafner Erhard Tirol 96 96 96 97 385
2. Hinterberger Alfred Oberösterreich 95 95 94 94 378
3. Prinz Franz Niederösterreich 96 90 95 96 377
4. Muxel Gerhard Vorarlberg 95 92 95 95 377
5. Reschreiter Josef Salzburg 96 94 89 96 375
6. Beranek Werner Vorarlberg 96 94 91 93 374
7. Berndorfer Josef Oberösterreich 91 93 93 93 370
8. Hofmann Leopold Niederösterreich 90 89 92 93 364
9. Lingenhel Walter Vorarlberg 88 92 91 93 364

10. Hirscher Günther Salzburg 89 91 90 92 362
11. Watzinger Roland Oberösterreich 91 94 85 87 357
12. Zimmerl Rudolf Wien 89 90 88 86 353
13. Rauth Josef Tirol 85 85 91 91 352
14. Ressl Josef Wien 87 86 88 91 352
15. Morgenbesser Johann Niederösterreich 88 88 86 89 351
16. Schörg Robert Wien 86 83 88 93 350
17. Kraft Matthias Salzburg 88 88 87 82 345
18. Fertl Johann Wien 78 86 82 89 335

LG Senioren 1 Mannschaft
1. Beranek Werner Vorarlberg Sen 1 374

Muxel Gerhard Vorarlberg Sen 1 377
Lingenhel Walter Vorarlberg Sen 1 364

1115
2. Berndorfer Josef Oberösterreich Sen 1 370

Hinterberger Alfred Oberösterreich Sen 1 378
Watzinger Roland Oberösterreich Sen 1 357

1105
3. Prinz Franz Niederösterreich Sen 1 377

Hofmann Leopold Niederösterreich Sen 1 364
Morgenbesser Johann Niederösterreich Sen 1 351

1092
4. Hirscher Günter Salzburg Sen 1 362

Reschreiter Josef Salzburg Sen 1 375
Kraft Matthias Salzburg Sen 1 345

1082
5. Ressl Josef Wien Sen 1 352

Schörg Robert Wien Sen 1 350
Zimmerl Rudolf Wien Sen 1 353

1055



LG Senioren 2
1. Künzler Leo Vorarberg 89 95 93 97 374
2. Schlögl Hermann Niederösterreich 93 93 95 93 374
3. Karl Helmut Niederösterreich 95 93 94 92 374
4. Zöhrer Ernst Steiermark 92 89 96 95 372
5. Lang Josef Vorarberg 91 95 92 93 371
6. Haumer Gerhard Oberösterreich 92 92 90 92 366
7. Dreher Bruno Vorarberg 94 91 88 89 362
8. Haberbauer Georg Oberösterreich 90 89 91 87 357
9. Lindner Hermann Salzburg 86 90 86 89 351

10. Braumüller Karl Wien 89 90 81 88 348
11. Vogrin Franz Steiermark 87 84 83 84 338
12. Langecker Wolfgang Wien 85 84 83 84 336
13. Bauer Franz Salzburg 88 84 79 81 332
14. Esterbauer Josef Oberösterreich 81 82 85 81 329

LG Senioren 2 Mannschaft
1. Karl Helmut Niederösterreich Sen 2 374

Schlögl Hermann Niederösterreich Sen 2 374
Eigner Erika Niederösterreich Sen 2 365

1113
2. Dreher Bruno Vorarlberg Sen 2 362

Lang Josef Vorarlberg Sen 2 371
Künzler Leo Vorarlberg Sen 2 374

1107
3. Haberbauer Georg Oberösterreich Sen 2 357

Haumer Gerhard Oberösterreich Sen 2 366
Esterbauer Josef Oberösterreich Sen 2 329

1052
4. Lindner Hermann Salzburg Sen 2 351

Pomwenger Paul Salzburg Sen 2 0
Bauer Fanz Salzburg Sen 2 332

683

LG Senioren 3
1. Eigner Robert Niederösterreich 98 99 100 297
2. Beck Walter Niederösterreich 100 96 97 293
3. Ringhofer Ernst Niederösterreich 97 97 97 291
4. Ehrschwendner Josef Oberösterreich 96 99 95 289
5. Enthammer Franz Oberösterreich 96 94 93 283
6. Winkler Franz Oberösterreich 92 88 96 276
7. Auinger Josef Salzburg 91 91 93 275



LP Herren
1. Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 94 89 93 95 95 95 561
2. Zechmeister Richard Burgenland 91 92 90 97 95 94 559
3. Schmidt Andreas Oberösterreich 92 94 93 92 96 92 559
4. Mikschl Roland Oberösterreich 89 94 92 91 95 93 554
5. Hemetsberger Jakob Burgenland 94 95 93 86 90 93 551
6. Vukits Felix Burgenland 89 91 87 95 89 87 538
7. Radl Jürgen Steiermark 91 94 91 87 89 86 538
8. Oberndorfer Josef Oberösterreich 88 90 90 90 90 89 537
9. Hanisch Christian Niederösterreich 84 87 85 86 93 88 523

10. Mann Johann Niederösterreich 85 84 85 91 94 81 520

LP Herren Mannschaft
1. Schmidt Andreas Oberösterreich Herren 559

Mikschl Roland Oberösterreich Herren 554
Oberndorfer Josef Oberösterreich Herren 537

1650
2. Zechmeister Richard Burgenland Herren 559

Vukits Felix Burgenland Herren 538
Hemetsberger Jakob Burgenland Herren 551

1648
3. Karner Leopold Niederöstereich Herren 561

Mann Markus Niederöstereich Herren 523
Mann Johann Niederöstereich Herren 520

1604

LP Junioren
1. Kleinschuster Daniel Steiermark 88 91 91 94 92 87 543
2. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich 90 85 87 86 85 89 522
3. Perischa Stefan Kärnten 84 87 88 92 82 86 519

LP Juniorinnen
1. Artner Reka Burgenland 78 78 77 82 315

LP Jungschützinnen
1. Kapper Anja Steiermark 81 86 84 85 336
2. Eisler Marie - Christin Steiermark 86 72 79 77 314
3. Bübl Cornelia Steiermark 67 77 74 73 291
4. Scheibenpflug Binca Niederösterreich 64 70 77 61 272
5. Ankert Tanja Kärnten 60 70 60 64 254



LP Damen
1. Benedekt Michaela Wien 93 94 91 92 370
2. Grassner Petra Oberösterreich 88 89 90 88 355
3. Eilenberger Regina Niederösterreich 92 89 87 86 354
4. Hatzl Sonja Niederösterreich 88 77 82 81 328

LP Seniorinnen
1. Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich 91 85 90 84 350
2. Gutschier Margarete Kärnten 89 85 89 84 347
3. Luftensteiner Christine Oberösterreich 84 88 91 81 344
4. Nagy Edit Burgenland 78 92 83 89 342
5. Vyvydil Helene Burgenland 81 82 88 87 338
6. Dragaschnig Ina Kärnten 90 84 80 80 334
7. Mag. Puschnig Gerlinde Kärnten 78 82 86 83 329
8. Eigner Erika Niederösterreich 81 77 82 74 314

LP Frauen Mannschaft
1. Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich Frauen 350

Luftensteiner Christine Oberösterreich Frauen 344
Grassner Petra Oberösterreich Frauen 355

1049
2. Mag. Puschnig Gerlinde Kärnten Seniorinnen 329

Gutschier Margarete Kärnten Seniorinnen 347
Dragaschnig Ina Kärnten Seniorinnen 334

1010
3. Eilenberger Regina Niederösterreich Frauen 354

Hatzl Sonja Niederösterreich Frauen 328
Eigner Erika Niederösterreich Frauen 314

996



LP Senioren 1
1. Plattner Leopold Oberösterrecih 91 94 91 91 367
2. Klöckl Heribert Steiermark 92 93 92 89 366
3. Dragaschnig Anton Kärnten 90 90 87 92 359
4. Degen Werner Oberösterrecih 91 90 87 91 359
5. Mayer Hannes Steiermark 88 89 86 95 358
6. Weiss Erwin Niederösterreich 88 89 91 89 357
7. Kapper Karl Steiermark 90 91 87 89 357
8. Lehner Karl Niederösterreich 91 86 88 90 355
9. Pointner Alfred Kärnten 87 83 90 90 350

10. Vyvadil Toni Burgenland 80 88 90 89 347
11. Brandstätter Rudolf Oberösterrecih 88 89 82 88 347
12. Schörg Robert Wien 82 88 91 84 345
13. Windhager Hubert Wien 91 82 89 82 344
14. Gansterer Josef Niederösterreich 83 86 85 79 333
15. Kaiser Reinhard Kärnten 79 82 83 87 331
16. Nagy Gerhard Burgenland 79 83 75 85 322
17. Maranitsch Christian Wien 73 69 62 58 262

LP Senioren 1 Mannschaft
1. Kapper Karl Steiermark Sen 1 357

Klöckl Heribert Steiermark Sen 1 366
Mayer Hannes Steiermark Sen 1 358

1081
2. Degen Werner Oberösterreich Sen 1 359

Brandstätter Rudolf Oberösterreich Sen 1 347
Plattner Leopold Oberösterreich Sen 1 367

1073
3. Lehner Karl Niederösterreich Sen 1 355

Gansterer Josef Niederösterreich Sen 1 333
Weiss Erwin Niederösterreich Sen 1 357

1045
4. Kaiser Reinhard Kärnten Sen 1 331

Pointner Alfred Kärnten Sen 1 350
Dragaschnig Anton Kärnten Sen 1 359

1040
5. Nagy Gerhard Burgenland Sen 1 322

Vyvadil Toni Burgenland Sen 1 347
Nagy Edit Burgenland Seniorinnen 342

1011
6. Schörg Robert Wien Sen 1 345

Windhager Hubert Wien Sen 1 344
Maramitsch Christian Wien Sen 1 262

951



LP Senioren 2
1. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich 94 92 94 92 372
2. Handler Johann Burgenland 88 88 93 94 363
3. Sterrer Peter Oberösterreich 90 88 91 93 362
4. Baumgartner Karl-Heinz Oberösterreich 84 85 89 90 348
5. Konrad Günter Niederösterreich 85 87 81 89 342
6. Nusime Hubert Oberösterreich 83 90 81 85 339
7. Dellerfuhs Friedrich Wien 87 87 78 86 338
8. Schwarz Walter Kärnten 84 84 84 85 337
9. Pfalz Josef Burgenland 84 82 85 83 334

10. Weinzettl Gerhard Niederösterreich 86 81 72 86 325
11. Ankert Franz Kärnten 74 77 80 88 319
12. Rauter Walter Kärnten 71 85 81 81 318
13. Otahal Ernst Wien 77 82 80 76 315
14. Salverschel Kurt Wien 75 76 80 81 312

LP Senioren 2 Mannschaft
1. Baumgartner Karl Heinz Oberösterreich Sen 2 348

Sterrer Peter Oberösterreich Sen 2 362
Nusime Hubert Oberösterreich Sen 2 339

1049
2. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich Sen 2 372

Konrad Günter Niederösterreich Sen 2 342
Weinzettl Gerhard Niederösterreich Sen 2 325

1039
3. Dellerfuhs Friedrich Wien Sen 2 338

Otahal Ernst Wien Sen 2 315
Salverschel Kurt Wien Sen 2 312

965
4 Rauter Walter Kärnten Sen 2 318

Ankert Franz Kärnten Sen 2 319
Schwarz Walter Kärnten Sen 2 337

974
5. Pfalz Josef Burgenland Sen 2 334

DI Handler Johann Burgenland Sen 2 363

697

LP Senioren 3
1. Eigner Robert Niederösterreich 85 84 92 261
2. Neudhard Alexandra Wien 80 79 89 248
3. Banko Richard Kärnten 86 83 75 244
4. Strowasser Franz Kärnten 81 76 84 241
5. Beck Walter Niederösterreich 80 80 80 240
6. Benedek Josef Wien 58 67 79 204
7. Leitgeb Johann Burgenland 68 66 68 202



LP 5 Herren
1. Zechmeister Richard Burgenland 47 42 42 41 44 133 349
2. Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 43 49 41 42 38 126 339
3. Hanisch Christiab Niederösterreich 41 41 39 45 40 126 332
4. Radl Jürgen Steiermark 37 38 40 46 43 123 327
5. Mikschl Roland Oberösterreich 44 42 38 37 39 118 318

LP 5 Junioren
1. Kleinschuster Daniel Steiermark 38 44 37 43 43 116 321
2. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich 42 39 38 40 41 118 318

LP 5 Seniorinnen
1. Vyvadil Helene Burgenland 42 39 43 42 38 116 320
2. Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich 39 39 29 34 39 132 312
3. Nagy Edit Burgenland 37 30 41 34 43 107 292

LP 5 Senioren 1
1. Degen Werner Oberösterreich 44 43 43 44 42 135 351
2. Weiss Erwin Niederösterreich 35 44 40 43 44 130 336
3. Klöckl Heribert Steiermark 39 40 40 37 36 126 318
4. Gansterer Josef Niederösterreich 42 41 38 43 36 109 309
5. Kapper Karl Steiermark 39 34 32 41 43 117 306
6. Tauchner Herbert Niederösterreich 35 35 27 37 42 120 296
7. Pointner Alfred Kärnten 39 34 38 34 44 104 293
8. Eppich Karl Oberösterreich 35 31 36 40 34 103 279

LP 5 Senioren 2
1. Handler Johann Burgenland 41 45 42 40 38 124 330
2. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich 37 46 38 43 38 121 323
3. Baumgartner Karl - Heinz Oberösterreich 35 39 42 34 43 117 310
4. Weinzettl Gerhard Niederösterreich 43 35 39 40 36 111 304
5. Wagner Johann Niederösterreich 29 27 30 34 33 85 238


